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Classification
No Driver Nat Team Car Cl. Time Lap Total Gap Kph
1 18 EFGROUP1 EF GROUP SRL PORSCHE 992 GT3 CUP 1:53.700 5 6 - - 183.4
2 71 MONZA GARAGE 2 MONZA GARAGE LIGIER LMP3 1:55202 9 9 +1.502 +1.502 181.0
3222 VEKRARACING VEKRA RACING TEAM s.r.o. AUDI R8GT3 1:58.108 2 2  +4.408 +2.906 176.6
4 70 MONZA GARAGE 1 MONZA GARAGE R e 2:01.357 4 7 +7.657 +3.249 171.8
5888 DAYVTEC 8 DAYVTEC BMW M240i 2:03.295 7 7  +9.595 +1.938 169.1
6 2 DAYVIEC1 DAYVTEC BMW M240i 2:04.417 3 3 +10.717 +1.122 167.6
7 85 SPS AUTOMOTIVE SPS AUTOMOTIVE PERFORMANCE MERCEDES AMG GT3 2:05.769 3 6 +12.069 +1.352 165.8
8 28 FORREST5 FORREST LAMBORGHINI HURACAN 2:10.519 5 5 +16.819 +4.750 159.8
9Q 77 DAYVTEC 6 DAYVTEC BMW M240i 2:13.206 3 3 +19.506 +2.687 156.6
10666 DAYVTEC 7 DAYVTEC BMW M240i 2:15.160 4 4 +21.460 +1.954 154.3
11 37 FORRESTé FORREST AUDI R8 GT3 2:18.562 3 3 +24.862 +3.402 150.5
12 64 FORREST3 FORREST FERRARI 488 CHALLENGE 2:23.241 5 5 +29.541 +4.679 145.6
13 88 KOOPMAN 2 KOOPMAN M3 GTR 2:27.286 2 2 +33.586 +4.045 141.6
14 02 PAGANI PAGANI PAGANI HUAYRA R
15 3 DAYVIEC2 DAYVTEC BMW M240i
16 5 DAYVIEC3 DAYVTEC BMW M240i 1
17 7 BEDRIVER BEDRIVER PORSCHE GT3 CUP
18 17 EF GROUP2 EF GROUP SRL PORSCHE 992 GT3 CUP
19 25 DAYVTEC 4 DAYVTEC BMW M240i 4
20 63 DAYVIEC5 DAYVTEC BMW M240i
21063 FORREST 2 FORREST FERRARI 488 CHALLENGE
22 73 s’vc ‘| SVC LAMBORGHINI SUPER TROFEO EVO 2
23 74 svc 2 SVC LAMBORGHINI SUPER TROFEO EVO 2
24 87 KOOPMAN 1 KOOPMAN M4 GT4 1
25 89 KOOPMAN 3 KOOPMAN M6 GT3
26 92 FORREST 4 FORREST PORSCHE 992 GT3
27 98 UNIQRACING UNIQ RACING CLIO CUP 5 RACE ]
28180 AUTOSPORT AUTOSPORT RACING/ ECOLEAF HURACAN ST EVO?2
Fastest Lap: | Lap 5 EF GROUP 1 1:53.700 183.4 Kph
4 Track Status: DRY
Published at: .......
Race Director: Timekeeper:
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